Date: 2/25/2022
Start: 6:05PM
Time: 2:09
Attendance: 0
Location: Ryerson

Toronto () -vs- Ryerson ()
2/25/2022 at Ryerson

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Toronto 0 1 0 1
Ryerson 2 2 1 5

TOR: Jeremy Pullara (1)

RYE: Ryan Wells (2); Chris Playfair (1); Joe Rupoli (1); Kyle Bollers

(1)

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type TOR RYE
1st  2:15 RYE Chris Playfair Kyle Bollers, Joe Rupoli EV 0 1
1st 15:36 RYE Kyle Bollers Chris Playfair, Elijah Roberts EV 0 2
2nd 11:33 RYE Joe Rupoli Kyle Bollers, Chris Playfair EV 0 3
2nd 14:49 RYE Ryan Wells Zachary Shankar, Jeremiah Addison PP 0 4
2nd 19:18 TOR Jeremy Pullara Emmett Serensits, Jared Leslie EV 1 4
3rd 18:08 RYE Ryan Wells Jeremiah Addison, Elijah Roberts PP 1 5

Toronto Power Plays Ryerson Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 08:18 09:17 00:59 0 0 -- 1st 10:18 11:17 00:59 0 0 --
2nd 11:56  13:56  02:00 0 0 -- 00:59 0 0 0/1
02:59 0 0 0/2

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st RYE Ryan Wells 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 7:59
1st TOR Billy Moskal 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 7:59
1st RYE Domenico Commisso 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 8:18 PP
1st TOR Brendan Bornstein 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 9:17 PP
1st TOR Brendan Bornstein 02:00 FACEOFF INTERFERENCE MINOR 19:16 PP
1st RYE Ryan Wells 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 19:28
1st TOR Kyle Potts 02:00 SPEARING MINOR 2:00 PP
1st TOR Kyle Potts 02:00 SPEARING MINOR 0:00 PP
2nd RYE Zachary Shankar 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 11:56 PP
2nd TOR Quinn Hanna 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR  14:12 PP
2nd TOR Jake Brien 02:00 CROSS CHECKING MINOR 17:31 PP
2nd TOR Emmett Serensits 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 1:18
2nd TOR Emmett Serensits 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 19:18 PP
2nd RYE Hayden McCool 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 19:18
2nd TOR Jett Alexander 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 0:00
2nd RYE Garrett Forrest 02:00 FACEMASKING - MINOR MINOR 0:00 PP
2nd RYE Garrett Forrest 02:00 FACEMASKING - MINOR MINOR 2:00
3rd TOR Brendan Bornstein 02:00 SPEARING MINOR 18:08 PP
3rd TOR Brendan Bornstein 02:00 SPEARING MINOR 16:16 PP




Toronto 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/- FO

Pen

BLK

© 0N O N -

A W W WNNNNNNERE R =
NN WONOOPANEEOOO U -

Alex Bishop

Jake Brien

Quinn Hanna
Brendan Bornstein
Riley Bruce

Owen Robinson
Danny Katic
Jared Leslie
Steven Elliott
Peyton Reeves
Ross Krieger
Emmett Serensits
Billy Moskal

Cole Purboo

Kyle Potts

Ben Woodhouse
Jett Alexander
Jeremy Pullara
Nick Grima

Colin Paradis

o

Ryerson 5

Pos

Totals

Player

HOOFH OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOoO|

NOOOOOOOOH OOOKFH OO OO OO o>
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w
OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/- FO

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Aaron Hyman
Jared Walsh
Mark Shoemaker
Jeremiah Addison
Cavin Leth
Patrick Fellows
Ryan Wells
Zachary Shankar
Chris Playfair
Cole Resnick
David Miller
Kevin Gursoy
Jesse Barwell
Elijah Roberts

Domenico Commisso

Garrett Forrest
Spyros Koskinas
Joe Rupoli
Hayden McCool
Kyle Bollers

o

N OFH OOONOOOONKEOOONOOO|»

Totals

Toronto Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

# Player

De
c Mins

Uk O OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OH+H ONOOOOOOoO|Im

Tota

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-

OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n

OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o
1

-
o

Ryerson Goalkeeping

Ryerson Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

7-14

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

1 Alex Bishop
33 Jett Alexander

L 34:49
25:11

17

32 Garrett Forrest W 60:00
33 Spyros Koskinas 0:00

17

32

Totals

[ N -1 )]

Toronto Faceoffs

O |0 O|Ww

oo ©o|o

25

= (o |0
m
2

oo O
O |~

Totals

Ryerson Faceoffs

N [© NN

17

oo ©o|o

32



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP

0-0

0-1

0-1

0-1

0-1 PPTOR
0-1 PPTOR
0-1 PPTOR
0-1 PPTOR
0-1 PPTOR
0-1 PPTOR
0-1 PPTOR
0-1 PPTOR
0-1 PPTOR
0-1

0-2

0-2 PPRYE
0-2 PPRYE
0-2 PPRYE
0-2 PPRYE
0-2 PPRYE
0-2 PPRYE
0-2 PPRYE
0-2 PP RYE
0-2 PP RYE
0-2 PP RYE
0-2 PP RYE
0-2 PPRYE
0-3 PPRYE
0-3 PPRYE
0-3 PPRYE
0-3 PPRYE
0-3 PPRYE
0-3 PPRYE
0-3 PP RYE
0-4 PPRYE
0-4 PPRYE
0-4 PPRYE
0-4 PPRYE
0-4 PPRYE
0-4 PPRYE
0-4 PPRYE
0-4 PPRYE
0-4 PPRYE
0-4 PP RYE
1-4 PP RYE
1-4 PP RYE
1-4 PP RYE

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays
[02:15] GOAL by RYE Chris Playfair (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Kyle Bollers and Joe Rupoli, On ice for RYE: , On ice for TOR: ,
goal number 1 for season.
Toronto 0, Ryerson 1
[07:59] Penalty on Ryan Wells RYE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
[07:59] Penalty on Billy Moskal TOR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
[08:18] Penalty on Domenico Commisso RYE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[08:18] Start power play for TOR.
[09:17] Penalty on Brendan Bornstein TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[09:17] End power play for TOR.
[10:18] Domenico Commisso (RYE) penalty complete.
[10:18] Start power play for RYE.
[11:03] Ryan Wells (RYE) penalty complete.
[11:03] Billy Moskal (TOR) penalty complete.
[11:17] Brendan Bornstein (TOR) penalty complete.
[11:17] End power play for RYE.

[1f5:36] GOAL by RYE Kyle Bollers, Assist by Chris Playfair and Elijah Roberts, On ice for RYE: , On ice for TOR: , goal number
9 for season.

Toronto 0, Ryerson 2

[19:16] Penalty on Brendan Bornstein TOR 2 minutes for FACEOFF INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[19:16] Start power play for RYE.

[19:28] Penalty on Ryan Wells RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING.

[02:00] Penalty on Kyle Potts TOR 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).

[02:00] Start power play for RYE.

[04:00] Kyle Potts (TOR) penalty complete.

[00:00] Penalty on Kyle Potts TOR 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).

[00:00] Start power play for RYE.

Period #2 Plays

[1 Kyle Potts (TOR) penalty complete.

[01:16] Brendan Bornstein (TOR) penalty complete.
[01:16] End power play for RYE.

[01:28] Ryan Wells (RYE) penalty complete.

¥11:33] GOAL by RYE Joe Rupoli, Assist by Kyle Bollers and Chris Playfair, On ice for RYE: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 1
or season.

Toronto 0, Ryerson 3

[11:56] Penalty on Zachary Shankar RYE 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[11:56] Start power play for TOR.

[13:56] Zachary Shankar (RYE) penalty complete.

[13:56] End power play for TOR.

[14:12] Penalty on Quinn Hanna TOR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
[14:12] Start power play for RYE.

[14:49] GOAL by RYE Ryan Wells (POWER PLAY), Assist by Zachary Shankar and Jeremiah Addison, On ice for RYE: , On ice
for TOR: , goal number 2 for season.

Toronto 0, Ryerson 4

[14:49] Quinn Hanna (TOR) penalty complete.

[14:49] End power play for RYE.

[17:31] Penalty on Jake Brien TOR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).

[17:31] Start power play for RYE.

[01:18] Penalty on Emmett Serensits TOR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[03:40] Emmett Serensits (TOR) penalty complete.

[19:18] Penalty on Ben Woodhouse TOR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
[19:18] Start power play for RYE.

[19:18] Penalty on Hayden McCool RYE 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

[19:18] GOAL by TOR Jeremy Pullara, Assist by Emmett Serensits and Jared Leslie, On ice for TOR: , On ice for RYE: , goal
number 1 for season.

Toronto 1, Ryerson 4

[19:31] Jake Brien (TOR) penalty complete.

[00:00] Penalty on Jett Alexander TOR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.

[00:00] Penalty on David Miller RYE 2 minutes for FACEMASKING - MINOR, (power play opp).



1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4
1-4

1-4

1-5

1-5
1-5

PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE

PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE
PP RYE

PP RYE

PP RYE

PP RYE
PP RYE

[00:00] End power play for RYE.

[02:00] David Miller (RYE) penalty complete.

[02:00] Start power play for RYE.

[02:00] Penalty on Garrett Forrest RYE 2 minutes for FACEMASKING - MINOR.

Period #3 Plays

[]1 Jett Alexander (TOR) penalty complete.

[1 Garrett Forrest (RYE) penalty complete.

[01:18] Ben Woodhouse (TOR) penalty complete.

[01:18] End power play for RYE.

[01:42] Hayden McCool (RYE) penalty complete.

[18:08] Penalty on Brendan Bornstein TOR 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
[18:08] Start power play for RYE.

[16:16] Penalty on Brendan Bornstein TOR 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
[16:16] Start power play for RYE.

[18:08] GOAL by RYE Ryan Wells (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jeremiah Addison and Elijah Roberts, On ice for RYE: , On ice for
TOR: , goal number 3 for season.

Toronto 1, Ryerson 5
[20:00] Brendan Bornstein (TOR) penalty complete.
Period #0 Plays

[1 Brendan Bornstein (TOR) penalty complete.
[1 End power play for RYE.



