Toronto () -vs- Ryerson () 2/25/2022 at Ryerson

Date: 2/25/2022 **Start:** 6:05PM **Time:** 2:09 Attendance: 0 Location: Ryerson

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Toronto	0	1	0	1
Ryerson	2	2	1	5

TOR: Jeremy Pullara (1) RYE: Ryan Wells (2); Chris Playfair (1); Joe Rupoli (1); Kyle Bollers

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Type	TOR	RYE
1st	2:15	RYE	Chris Playfair	Kyle Bollers, Joe Rupoli	EV	0	1
1st	15:36	RYE	Kyle Bollers	Chris Playfair, Elijah Roberts	EV	0	2
2nd	11:33	RYE	Joe Rupoli	Kyle Bollers, Chris Playfair	EV	0	3
2nd	14:49	RYE	Ryan Wells	Zachary Shankar, Jeremiah Addison	PP	0	4
2nd	19:18	TOR	Jeremy Pullara	Emmett Serensits, Jared Leslie	EV	1	4
3rd	18:08	RYE	Ryan Wells	Jeremiah Addison, Elijah Roberts	PP	1	5

Toronto Power Plays

Ryerson Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	08:18	09:17	00:59	0	0		1st	10:18	11:17	00:59	0	0	
2nd	11:56	13:56	02:00	0	0			•		00:59	0	0	0/1
			02:59	0	0	0/2							

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	RYE	Ryan Wells	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	7:59	
1st	TOR	Billy Moskal	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	7:59	
1st	RYE	Domenico Commisso	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	8:18	PP
1st	TOR	Brendan Bornstein	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	9:17	PP
1st	TOR	Brendan Bornstein	02:00	FACEOFF INTERFERENCE	MINOR	19:16	PP
1st	RYE	Ryan Wells	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	19:28	
1st	TOR	Kyle Potts	02:00	SPEARING	MINOR	2:00	PP
1st	TOR	Kyle Potts	02:00	SPEARING	MINOR	0:00	PP
2nd	RYE	Zachary Shankar	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	11:56	PP
2nd	TOR	Quinn Hanna	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	14:12	PP
2nd	TOR	Jake Brien	02:00	CROSS CHECKING	MINOR	17:31	PP
2nd	TOR	Emmett Serensits	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	1:18	
2nd	TOR	Emmett Serensits	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	19:18	PP
2nd	RYE	Hayden McCool	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	19:18	
2nd	TOR	Jett Alexander	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	0:00	
2nd	RYE	Garrett Forrest	02:00	FACEMASKING - MINOR	MINOR	0:00	PP
2nd	RYE	Garrett Forrest	02:00	FACEMASKING - MINOR	MINOR	2:00	
3rd	TOR	Brendan Bornstein	02:00	SPEARING	MINOR	18:08	PP
3rd	TOR	Brendan Bornstein	02:00	SPEARING	MINOR	16:16	PP

Individual

Toronto 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	1	Alex Bishop	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	2	Jake Brien	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	6	Quinn Hanna	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	7	Brendan Bornstein	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	4-8	0
	8	Riley Bruce	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	9	Owen Robinson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Danny Katic	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	15	Jared Leslie	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Steven Elliott	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Peyton Reeves	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	21	Ross Krieger	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Emmett Serensits	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	24	Billy Moskal	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	26	Cole Purboo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Kyle Potts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	28	Ben Woodhouse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	33	Jett Alexander	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	34	Jeremy Pullara	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Nick Grima	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	47	Colin Paradis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	12-24	0

Ryerson 5

Pos #	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
2	2	Aaron Hyman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	3	Jared Walsh	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	5	Mark Shoemaker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
7	7	Jeremiah Addison	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	9	Cavin Leth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	0	Patrick Fellows	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	.1	Ryan Wells	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
1	.3	Zachary Shankar	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
1	4	Chris Playfair	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	.5	Cole Resnick	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	.7	David Miller	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
1	8	Kevin Gursoy	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	1	Jesse Barwell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	23	Elijah Roberts	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	27	Domenico Commisso	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
3	2	Garrett Forrest	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
3	3	Spyros Koskinas	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	4	Joe Rupoli	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
6	1	Hayden McCool	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
8	8	Kyle Bollers	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	5	10	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-14	0

Toronto Goalkeeping

Ryerson Goalkeeping

Toronto Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
1	Alex Bishop	L	34:49	4	0	9	8	0	0	17
33	Jett Alexander		25:11	1	0	3	5	0	0	8
	Totals			5	0	12	13	0	0	25

		De	9		G	
#	Player			Mins	Ă	ΕN

Ryerson Goalkeeping

Tota

Toronto Faceoffs

Ryerson Faceoffs

Play By Play

		Flay by Flay
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
		[02:15] GOAL by RYE Chris Playfair (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Kyle Bollers and Joe Rupoli, On ice for RYE: , On ice for TOR: ,
0-0		goal number 1 for season.
0.1		Toronto 0, Ryerson 1
0-1 0-1		[07:59] Penalty on Ryan Wells RYE 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING. [07:59] Penalty on Billy Moskal TOR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING.
0-1		[08:18] Penalty on Domenico Commisso RYE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP TOR	[08:18] Start power play for TOR.
0-1		[09:17] Penalty on Brendan Bornstein TOR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-1	PP TOR	[09:17] End power play for TOR.
0-1		[10:18] Domenico Commisso (RYE) penalty complete.
0-1		[10:18] Start power play for RYE.
0-1 0-1		[11:03] Ryan Wells (RYE) penalty complete. [11:03] Billy Moskal (TOR) penalty complete.
0-1		[11:17] Brendan Bornstein (TOR) penalty complete.
0-1		[11:17] End power play for RYE.
		[15:36] GOAL by RYE Kyle Bollers, Assist by Chris Playfair and Elijah Roberts, On ice for RYE: , On ice for TOR: , goal number
0-1		9 for season.
0.2		Toronto 0, Ryerson 2
0-2 0-2	PP RYF	[19:16] Penalty on Brendan Bornstein TOR 2 minutes for FACEOFF INTERFERENCE, (power play opp). [19:16] Start power play for RYE.
0-2		[19:28] Penalty on Ryan Wells RYE 2 minutes for TRIPPING.
0-2		[02:00] Penalty on Kyle Potts TOR 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
0-2		[02:00] Start power play for RYE.
0-2	PP RYE	[04:00] Kyle Potts (TOR) penalty complete.
0-2		[00:00] Penalty on Kyle Potts TOR 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp).
0-2	PP RYE	[00:00] Start power play for RYE.
		Period #2 Plays
0-2		[] Kyle Potts (TOR) penalty complete.
0-2		[01:16] Brendan Bornstein (TOR) penalty complete.
0-2 0-2		[01:16] End power play for RYE. [01:28] Ryan Wells (RYE) penalty complete.
0-2	PPKIL	[11:33] GOAL by RYE Joe Rupoli, Assist by Kyle Bollers and Chris Playfair, On ice for RYE: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 1
0-2	PP RYE	for season.
		Toronto 0, Ryerson 3
0-3		[11:56] Penalty on Zachary Shankar RYE 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-3 0-3		[11:56] Start power play for TOR. [13:56] Zachary Shankar (RYE) penalty complete.
0-3		[13:56] End power play for TOR.
0-3		[14:12] Penalty on Quinn Hanna TOR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-3	PP RYE	[14:12] Start power play for RYE.
0-3	DD DVE	[14:49] GOAL by RYE Ryan Wells (POWER PLAY), Assist by Zachary Shankar and Jeremiah Addison, On ice for RYE: , On ice for TOR: , goal number 2 for season.
0-3	FF KIL	Toronto 0, Ryerson 4
0-4	PP RYE	[14:49] Quinn Hanna (TOR) penalty complete.
0-4		[14:49] End power play for RYE.
0-4		[17:31] Penalty on Jake Brien TOR 2 minutes for CROSS CHECKING, (power play opp).
0-4		[17:31] Start power play for RYE.
0-4		[01:18] Penalty on Emmett Serensits TOR 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-4		[03:40] Emmett Serensits (TOR) penalty complete.
0-4 0-4		[19:18] Penalty on Ben Woodhouse TOR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp). [19:18] Start power play for RYE.
0-4		[19:18] Penalty on Hayden McCool RYE 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
0-4		[19:18] GOAL by TOR Jeremy Pullara, Assist by Emmett Serensits and Jared Leslie, On ice for TOR: , On ice for RYE: , goal number 1 for season.
		Toronto 1, Ryerson 4
1-4	PP RYE	[19:31] Jake Brien (TOR) penalty complete.
1-4		[00:00] Penalty on Jett Alexander TOR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
1-4	PP RYE	[00:00] Penalty on David Miller RYE 2 minutes for FACEMASKING - MINOR, (power play opp).

- 1-4 PP RYE [00:00] End power play for RYE. PP RYE [02:00] David Miller (RYE) penalty complete. 1-4 1-4 PP RYE [02:00] Start power play for RYE. 1-4 PP RYE [02:00] Penalty on Garrett Forrest RYE 2 minutes for FACEMASKING - MINOR. Period #3 Plays 1-4 PP RYE [] Jett Alexander (TOR) penalty complete. PP RYE [] Garrett Forrest (RYE) penalty complete. 1-4 1-4 PP RYE [01:18] Ben Woodhouse (TOR) penalty complete. 1-4 PP RYE [01:18] End power play for RYE. PP RYE [01:42] Hayden McCool (RYE) penalty complete. 1-4 PP RYE [18:08] Penalty on Brendan Bornstein TOR 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp). 1-4 1-4 PP RYE [18:08] Start power play for RYE. 1-4 PP RYE [16:16] Penalty on Brendan Bornstein TOR 2 minutes for SPEARING, (power play opp). 1-4 PP RYE [16:16] Start power play for RYE. [18:08] GOAL by RYE Ryan Wells (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jeremiah Addison and Elijah Roberts, On ice for RYE: , On ice for PP RYE TOR: , goal number 3 for season. 1-4 Toronto 1, Ryerson 5

1-5 PP RYE [20:00] Brendan Bornstein (TOR) penalty complete.

Period #0 Plays

- 1-5 PP RYE [] Brendan Bornstein (TOR) penalty complete.
- 1-5 PP RYE [] End power play for RYE.